Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 1/8 Rev Date: 01/16/26
ProLED Select Plug-In Lamp
Series
Specifications
Description

LED Lamps
ProLED Select Plug-In Lamp Series
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82844 PLS3H-8CS-HYB-G23-LED2
LED Single Tube Horizontal Plug-In Lamp G23 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K 3.5
Watt (7W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Magnetic Ballast) - Type B, Non-Dimmable 5W, 7W and 9W
82845 PLS5H-8CS-HYB-GX23-LED2
LED Single Tube Horizontal Plug-In Lamp GX23 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K 5.5
Watt (13W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Magnetic Ballast) - Type B, Non-Dimmable 13W 81160; 81161;
81162; 81163
82846 PLD5O-8CS-HYB-GX23-LED2
LED Double Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp GX23 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 5.5 Watt (13W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Magnetic Ballast) - Type B, Non-Dimmable 13W 81161; 81162;
81163
82849 PLD5O-8CS-HYB-G24D-LED2
LED Double Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp G24D 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 5.5 Watt (13W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Magnetic Ballast) - Type B, Non-Dimmable 13W
82851 PLD9O-8CS-HYB-G24D-LED2
LED Double Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp G24D 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 9 Watt (26W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Magnetic Ballast) - Type B, Non-Dimmable 26W 82147; 82149
82852 PLD9O-8CS-HYB-G24Q-LED2-D
LED Double Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp G24Q 4-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 9.5 Watt (26W Equivalent) Hybrid Type A (Electrical Ballast and Magnetic Ballast) -
Type B, Dimmable
26W 82144; 82145;
82146; 82148;
82853 PLD9H-8CS-DIR-G24Q-LED2-D
LED Double Tube Horizontal Plug-In Lamp G24Q 4-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
9.5 Watt (26W Equivalent) Ballast Compatible Type A, Dimmable 26W 82117; 82118;
82119
82854 PLD9V-8CS-DIR-G24Q-LED2-D
LED Double Tube Vertical Plug-In Lamp G24Q 4-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K 9.5
Watt (26W Equivalent) Ballast Compatible Type A, Dimmable 26W 82112; 82113;
82114
82857 PLT15O-8CS-BYP-GX24D-LED2 LED Triple Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp GX24D 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 15 Watt (32W Equivalent) Ballast Bypass Type B, Non-Dimmable 32W
82858 PLT17O-8CS-BYP-GX24D-LED2 LED Triple Tube Omni-Directional Plug-In Lamp GX24D 2-Pin Base 3000K-3500K-4000K-
5000K 17 Watt (42W Equivalent) Ballast Bypass Type B, Non-Dimmable 42W
Shape/Wattage/Direction - CRI/CCT - Type - Base - Technology /
Generation - Dimmable
PLS3H = Plug-In Single Tube, 3.5W, Horizontal
PLS5H = Plug-In Single Tube, 5.5W, Horizontal
PLD5O = Plug-In Double Tube, 5.5W, Omni
PLD9O = Plug-In Double Tube, 9W or 9.5W,
Omni
PLD9H = Plug-In Double Tube, 9.5W,
Horizontal
PLD9V = Plug-In Double Tube, 9.5W, Vertical
PLT15O = Plug-In Triple Tube, 15W, Omni
PLT17O = Plug-In Triple Tube, 17W, Omni
8CS = 80 CRI, Color Selectable
3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
HYB = Hybrid
Type A (Ballast Compatible)
& Type B (Ballast Bypass)
DIR = Type A (Ballast Compatible)
BYP = Type B (Ballast Bypass)
G23 = 2 Pin
(Compatible with Base G23)
GX23 = 2 Pin
(Compatible with Base GX23 or
GX23-2)
G24D = 2 Pin
(Compatible with Base G24Q-1
or G24D-3)
G24Q/GX24Q = 4 pin
(Compatible with Base G24q-3
or GX24q-3)
GX24D = 2 pin